Acetyl hexapeptide-8 (ER-6) REPORT

Product Name:054947

Instrument No: 0200047
: P200904-3-CQ054947
:4. 6%250mm, kromasil C18-5

Lot No
Column
Solvent A
Solvent B

Gradient

Flow rat%

:0. 1%Trifluoroacetic

:0. 1%Trifluoroacetic

A
0.0lmin  10%
25min 35%

25. Imin  100%

30min

~:1.0ml/min

Wavelength :220nm

Volume:5ul

File opened: F:\054947-10-35. hw,

Stop

in 100% Acetonitrile
in 100% Water

B
90%
65%
0%

where

mV
600

540

480

1420

360

300

240

180

R ——————— e 1} 787

L-60 2 § 8 lp 12 14 16 I§ 20 22 2‘4 min
Rank Time Conc. Area Height

1 9. 829 0.527 122321 5068

2 10. 787  99.19 9071738 495315

3 11.765 0.2899 26728 2212

Total 100 9220787 502595




